
 Name   :  Dr. Surya  
 Designation : SENIOR RESIDENT 

 

 Qualification  :  UG(Month & Year) : Oct 2015 

                  PG (Month & year): may 2021 
                              Other if any:  

 

 Date of Joining in KMCT       :11-02-2024 

 
 Council  Registration Number :56181 

                             Council Name: TCMC 

 

  Publications if any: 

 

 Achievements if any : 

 

 Awards if any : 
 

 Membership   : 

 

 Conferences attended : National :- 
             : International : - 

 
 

 

  



 

Details of teaching experience 

Tutor 

 

Assistant professor Associate Professor Professor Total 
Teaching 

Experience 

Name 
of 
Institut
ion  

From  To Name of 
Institution  

From  To Name of 
Institution  

From  To Name of 
Institutio
n  

From  To  

g mch 

tvm 

20-05-

18 

20-06-

21 
         3 y 

Gmch 
Ernak
ullam 

25-10-
21 

15-11-
2022 

         1 y 

kmct 
nch 

11-12-
2023 

Contin
ue 

         3 

month 

             

 

 


