• Name : Dr. Surya

Designation : SENIOR RESIDENT

• Qualification : UG(Month & Year) : Oct 2015

PG (Month & year): may 2021

Other if any:

• Date of Joining in KMCT :11-02-2024

Council Registration Number :56181

Council Name: TCMC

- Publications if any:
- Achievements if any :
- Awards if any:
- Membership :

Conferences attended : National :-

: International :-

Details of teaching experience												
Tutor			Assistant professor			Associate Professor			Professor			Total Teaching Experience
Name of Institut ion	From	То	Name of Institution	From	То	Name of Institution	From	То	Name of Institutio n	From	То	
g mch tvm	20-05- 18	20-06- 21										3 y
Gmch Ernak ullam	25-10- 21	15-11- 2022										1 y
kmct nch	11-12- 2023	Contin										3 month